
Kayak Cape Cod! 
With Mass Audubon’s Long Pasture Wildlife Sanctuary 

Sat. May 11: 9 - 11:30 am Scorton Creek, Sandwich 
Sat. May 25: 9 - 11:30am Sampson’s Island, Cotuit 
Sat. June 1: 9 - 11:30am  Sampson’s Island, Cotuit 
Sat. June 8: 9am - 12pm Bass Hole, Yarmouth Port 
Wed. June 12: 3 - 5:30pm Herring River, West Harwich 
Sat. June 15: 6 - 8:30pm Sunset Paddle, Yarmouth Port 
Thur. June 20:  9am - 12pm BarnHarbor / Sandy Neck 
Sat. June 22:  8:30 - 10:30pm Full Moon, Yar Port 
Tues. June 25: 9:30am - 12pm Sampson’s Island, Cotuit 
Sat. June 29: 6 - 8:30pm Sunset Paddle, Barn Harbor 
Wed. July 3: 9 - 11:30am Bass Hole, Yarmouth Port 
Sat. July 6: 10am - 12:30pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich 
Tues. July 9: 10am - 1pm Barnstable Harbor / Sandy Neck 
Sat. July 13: 10am - 12:30pm Sampson’s Island, Cotuit 
Tues. July 16: 10am - 12:30pm Ospreys! Mashpee                      
Sat. July 20: 10am - 12:30pm Barn Harbor / Sandy Neck 

Mon. July 22: 8 - 10pm Full Moon Paddle, Yarmouth Port  
Fri. July 26: 3 - 5:30pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich 
Tues.  July 30: 10am - 12:30pm  Sampsons Island, Cotuit 
Sat. Aug 3: 9am - 12:30pm Herring River, Harwich Port 
Tues. Aug 6: 10am - 1pm Sandy Neck Barrier Beach 
Sat. Aug 10: 9am - 12pm Mashpee River, Mashpee 
Tues. Aug 13: 9 - 11:30am Sampson’s Island, Cotuit 
Sat. Aug 17: 9 am - 12pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck 
Tues. Aug 20: 7 - 9:30pm Full Moon Paddle, Yarm Port 
Fri. Aug 23: 10am - 12:30pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich 
Tues. Aug 27: 5 - 7:30pm Sunset Paddle, Barn Harb 
Sat. Aug 31: 10am - 12:30pm Herring River, Harwich 
Sat. Sep 7: 10am - 12:30pm Bass Hole, Yarmouth 
Sat. Sep 21: 10am - 1pm Sandy Neck Barrier, Barn 
 Sat. Sep 28: 10am - 1pm Sampson’s Island, Cotuit 

Our experienced naturalists will lead 
you away from the crowds to 
discover the rich aquatic life and 
beauty of Cape Cod.  We will 
experience some of the Cape’s most 
pristine waterways ! 
 
Kayaks, paddles and life vests provided. 
$40/members ● $45/non-members 

  
Preregistration Required: 508-362-7475 

www.massaudubon.org/longpasture  

 


